District 23 Republican Committee

Acknowledgment of e-mail communication

',,
a precinct committeeman in District 23 Republican Committee, recognize that e-mail is the
primary means of communication between District 23 leadership and precinct committeemen. I
am providing my e-mail address,
and hereby authorize District 23 Republican Committee to provide any and all official
communications and notices to me via this e-mail address. I understand and agree that this
authorization also applies to official notice of the statutory Organizational Meeting in even-
numbered years. I also understand that my e-mail address will only be used for District 23
Republican Committee business and will not be shared with any other entity without my
expressed written consent, unless otherwise required by law.
/
Signature